ULTRA MARATONA PATA DE ONCA

Relatério Faixa Etaria - GERAL - Feminino

Descrigcdo Faixa

OVER 40

SUB 40

Coloc. Num.

o o~ WN

274
283
285
275
273
284
234

281
321
280

279
278
282

Nome

SILVANA CK COSTA

DENISE GARCIA

VANILDES SCHIMIDT FIGUEIREDO
SILVANA FERREIRA MAGALHAES COSTA
ELIZABETH LISANE MAROLDI KIDA
SONIA

SAMY LIMA

PATRICIA B SOUSA
KATIA PARDINI
MEIRE LILIAN DA SILVA ALCANTARA

ISABETE SCHUTZ
GEDIANE SOUZA
SORAIA XAVIER DOS SANTOS

ldd.

49
52
51
52
40
57
48

37
33
31

38
35
34

Equipe

MTB GOIOERE
PEDAL LIVRE
CCPP
LIS LINDA MODA ESPORTIVA
PEDALOKOOS
SEM LIMITES BIKE CLUB
CATRACAS

BIKE CENTER DRACENA

RANCHO SOSSEGO -
ROCHEDINHO / MS

MTB PALOTINA
PEDIVELA BIKE CLUB
VAGALUMES PORECATU

Pagina;

Tempo

08:26:08
08:47:19
09:15:26
09:22:05
09:25:30
09:34:43

09:37:14

08:24:07
08:45:42
08:55:48

09:25:08
10:37:21

10:42:48



